ProMed

james hallam



James Hallam ProMed is a trading name of James Hallam

Limited who are Authorised and Regulated by the

Financial Conduct Authority.

Insurance Brokers in Partnership with SOM

Occupational Health Nurse Indemnity Cover

James Hallam ProMed has been working closely with the Society of Occupational Medicine (SOM) for quite some time to ensure that SOM's occupational health nurse members have access to a specialised insurance plan that offers competitive and high-quality coverage for their services. We understand that insurance can often be complex and confusing, but it's important for you to know how this policy can protect you.

At James Hallam ProMed, we have designed a tailored insurance product specifically for the occupational health nurse sector. Our goal is to simplify your insurance concerns and provide you with peace of mind.

Here's what our policy includes:

Trust leads

to more trust

- Coverage of up to £5 million for medical malpractice, public liability, and product liability, based on when the claim occurs.
- You won't need run-off cover because our policy ensures continuous protection for events that happen during the insurance period.
- Professional indemnity coverage on a claims-made basis, with automatic run-off coverage for one year if your status changes, and the possibility of longer coverage through negotiation.
- Extensions for libel & slander and breach of confidentiality.
- No policy excess for medical malpractice, with a £250 excess for public liability and a £500 excess for professional indemnity.
- Competitive premiums starting as low as £303, including insurance premium tax.

Please contact James Hallam at **SOM@jameshallam.co.uk** or call us on **01387 214650** and we can arrange for a proposal form to be sent to you.



We hope the information provides some clarity in respect of your insurance arrangements. If you have any further requests or need additional cover, please let us know, and we will be happy to assist you further.



